
21s December, 2021 
LIST OF CASES FIXED FOR HEARING IN THE COURT OF FINANCIAL 

COMMISSIONER, DELHI ON 21.12.2021 AT 11:00 AM. 

S. NO. CASE NO. PETITIONER/APPELLANT RESPONDENT ACT 

MISCELLANEOUJS 

1. 42/2010 M/s Wire & Wireless Joint C'ommissioner (Industries)) CETP 

CETP 2. 5519 Naraina Industrial area C1TP Socicty. Union of India & Ors. 

CETP DSIDC & Ldyog Nagar 

CETP Society. 
3. 93/19 Appropriate Authority-CETP & Ors. 

CETP 4. 111/20 Mangolipuri CIETP Society. Union of India & Ors. 

5. 135 21 Darshan Bajaj Commissioner(l xcise) Excise 

6. 84/18 GS Sulanpur Ashok Gupta DLR 

RECORD/REPLY

Sh. Rajender Singh & Ors. DLR Sh. Attar Singh (deceased)
Through ILr's 

7. 196/13 

8 139/18 G.S. Chandan Ilulla M/S A.R. Magnetics DLR 

9. 15/19 Sh.Atul Kumar Garg Sh.I larish Kumar Mendiratta LR 

10. 156/18 GS Sultanpur Ram Niwas & Anr DLR 

11.256/16 G.S. Singhola Sh. Hukam Chand & Ors. DLR 

12. 363/18 G.S. Sultanpur & Ors Sumit Baba & Ors. DLR 

13. 100/19 G.S. Rajokari & Ors. M/s Tal Capital & Ors. DI LR 

14. 366/ 18 G.S. Sultanpur & Ors. Sh.Kewal Khosla DLR 

15.367/18 G.S Satbari & Ors. Sh.Narcnder & Ors. DLR 

16. 368/18 G.S. Sultanpur & Ors. Sh.Manoj Khosla DLR 

17. 172/18 Sh.Ved lRam & Ors Sh.Ajay DLR 

ARGUMENT 

8. 288/17 CGram Vikas Smiti (Regd.) CO Village Khera Khurd & Ors. Cons 

19. 63/10 Sh.Partap Singh CO Khera Kalan & Ors. Cons 



20.404/10 Sh. Jaipal & Anr. CO( Alipur) & Ors. Cons 

21.304/10 Sh. Sewa ngh CO Kanjhawla Cons 

22. 410/10 Sh. Zile Singh Sh. Rahul Dabas & Ors. Cons 

23. 318/07 Sh. R.N. Sahni Ratna Apt. Pvt. Ltd. & Ors. Cons 

24. 355/11 Cons Sh. Sardar Singh (dececascd) CO Pooth Khurd & ODrs. 
Through ILR's 

25. 192/17 DIN CGIIS Lid. RCS& Ors. Coop 

26. 25/17 G.S. Sultanpuri Sh. Udayan Khandelwal DLR 

27. 166/16 Sh. Narender Singh & Ors. G.S. Tikri Kalan && Anr. DLR 

28. 272/16 Sh. Ashu Dabas Sh. Satpal DLR 

29. 01/21 G.S. Samalka (UOI) M/s Aadarsh Finman Advisors Pvt.Ltd. DLR 

30. 185/12 Smt. Rajni Aggarwal & Ors. Smt. Parmeshwari Devi DLR 

31. 195/18 G.S.Asola Sh.Santosh Kumar Singh DLR 

32. 269/18 M/s Rachnatamak Manch G.S Mohmadpur Ramzanpur & Anr. DLR 

Ram Nath Yadav(Deccased) 
Through IR's 
Sh. Sanjay Sharma 

33. 387/18 Shiv Kumar & Anr. DLR 

34. 271/177 Sh. Kishan Somani (Deceased through LRs.) & Anr. Slum 
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